BASEBALL CANADA JUNIOR NATIONAL TEAM PITCHING ROTATION

Date Time

Thurs-18-April 12:00 PM

Fri-19-April  2:15PM

Sat-20-April  12:00 PM

Sun-21-April  12:00 PM

Mon-22-April 12:00 PM

Tues-23-April 2:15 PM

Wed-24-April 12:00 PM

Thurs-25-April 12:00 PM

Fri 26-April  2:15PM

Sat 27-April  12:00 PM

RHP

Theo Millas
Ryan Scott

Eli Saul

Viktor Bergeron
Jack Seward
Gavin Pringle
Simon Lusignan

{ April 17th — April 28th , 2019 - West Palm Beach, Florida }

Team

WASHINGTON NATIONALS
( Nationals # 2 )

Millas
[2-3]

HOUSTON ASTROS

(Astros#2)

FT. LAUDERDALE STARS

( Stadium )

FT. LAUDERDALE STARS

( Stadium )

WASHINGTON NATIONALS

( Nationals # 2 )

HOUSTON ASTROS

(Astros#2)

ST. LOUIS CARDINALS

( Stadium )

WASHINGTON NATIONALS

( Nationals # 2 )

HOUSTON ASTROS

(Astros#2)

CANADA RED vs CANADA BLACK

( Nationals # 3 )

LHP

Justin Thorsteinson
Keegan Pulford-Thorpe
Antoine Jean

Connor O’Halloran
Mitch Bratt

Ben Adams

Pitching Rotation
Pulford-Thorpe Scott  Thorsteinson
[2-3] [2-3]  [1-2]
Jean O’Halloran Seward
[3] [3] [3]
Adams Saul Bergeron
[3] [3] [3]
Bratt Lusignan Pringle
[3] [3] [3]
Pulford-Thorpe Scott Thorsteinson
[3] [3] [3]
Millas O’Halloran Seward
[3] [3] [3]
Jean Saul Bergeron
[3] [3]
Adams Lusignan Pringle
[3] [3] [3]
Scott Thorsteinson
[3] [3]
Millas Pulford-Thorpe Bergeron
[2-3] [2-3] [1]
O’Halloran Seward Saul Jean
[2-3] [2-3] [1] [1]



